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PhysChem, E. Fate and 
Ecotox Testing

	 Chemicals

	 Biocides

	 Plant Protection 	 
	 Products

	 Pharmaceuticals



Your contact: 

Dirk Scheerbaum
dirk.scheerbaum@noack-lab.de

Dr. Andrea Herrmann
andrea.herrmann@noack-lab.de

Aquatic Ecotoxicity

 Freshwater and Seawater Algae

 Fish Acute and Chronic Toxicity

 Testing of Endocrine Disruptors

 Acute and 
 Chronic Daphnid Toxicity

 Marine Crustaceans

 Sediment Organisms

Your contact: 

Dr. Stephan Goller
stephan.goller@noack-lab.de

Silke Fiebig
silke.fi ebig@noack-lab.de

Environmental Fate

 Biodegradation

 Abiotic Degradation

 Bioaccumulation

 Soil Leaching

 Residue Analysis

 Adsorption/Desorption

Your contact: 

Jens Lange
jens.lange@noack-lab.de

Sebastian Riedl
sebastian.riedl@noack-lab.de

Physical-Chemical Properties

 Storage Stability

 5-Batch Analysis/
 Content Verifi cation

 Solubility

 Surface Tension

 Partition Coeffi cient

 Nanoparticles/Small Particles

Find our complete portfolio on:



In-house Analytics for each Study 
Type and Matrix

Analytical Services

 Metabolite/Impurity Identifi cation

 Residue Analysis

 Method development and 
 Validation for all required Matrices

 14C Substance Detection 

 Accurate Mass Determination

 UltraHPLC-DAD-MS/MS

 Automated SPME-GC-MS/MS

 Radio-HPLC

Your contact: 

Dr. Volker Klix
volker.klix@noack-lab.de

Gunda Winkelmann
gunda.winkelmann@noack-lab.de

Your contact: 

Oliver Buttler
oliver.buttler@noack-lab.de 

Dr. Stephan Goller
stephan.goller@noack-lab.de

www.noack-lab.de

Terrestrial Ecotoxicity

 Soil Organisms 
 (Micro- and Macroorganisms)

 Benefi cial Arthropods

 Non-target Plants

 Sediment Organisms

Pollinator Ecotoxicity

 Acute and Chronic 
 Honeybee Toxicity

 Honeybee Larval Toxicity 8 d

 Honeybee Larval Toxicity 22 d

 Acute Bumblebee Toxicity
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Interested in a personal impression?
Feel welcome to visit our test facility!




